Resultat och kalansrakning 2025

Budget 2025

Medlemsavg
Aktivitetsstod
_okalhyror
Medlemsmote
Medlemsfester
Program/Sponsring
(Orers/internet/tel
Avtackning/Uppvaktning
Aktivitet/Konferans
Lotterier
Materialkostn
Ovrigt

Tillgangar
Kassa
Bank

Skulder och eget kapital
Skulder

Eget kapital

Arets resultat

Inkomster

31 000
/ 000
17 €00
16 500
117 GO0
12 250

223 750

202:-12-31

8 328
104 353
113 24

7 300
79 448
26 433

113 581

Utgifter
0
0
21 000
20 000
127 000
14 000
17 000
10 000
4 000
12 000
9 000
5000

239 000

Utfali 2025
Inkorrister
32 065

6110
1.7 250
132 520
18 355

20 935

15978

238 213

2025-12-31

4327
36 464
90 791

500

112 781

- 22 890
90 791

Utgifter

29 531
21 155
147 650
12 250
9 950

4 900

8 250
13 325
11278
2 764

261 103



